November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
Sector
ACRYLIC WORKSURFACE SCREEN
Partition and protect.
Now more than ever, our workspaces should be safe—free from distractions, contagions
and anything that gets in the way of productivity. This collection of clear and frosted acrylic

foot styles
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Tabletop Screen 3096 Priced by Size
Screen Type Code Price
Café Round CRSC Priced by Size
Café Square CSSC Priced by Size
2. Material
Material Type Code Price
Clear Acrylic DT101C Priced by Size
3. Size
Screen Height Code Price
Screen Height, 24" SCH24 Priced by Table Size
Screen Height, 30" SCH30 Priced by Table Size
Table Size Code Price
2-Person Café Screen 24" Height 30" Height
24" Round TR2424 $294 $353
30" Round TR3030 $345 $412
24" Square TS2424 $294 $353
30" Square TS3030 $345 $412
4-Person Café Screen 24" Height 30" Height
36" Round TR3636 $486 $578
42" Round TR4242 $537 $628
48" Round TR4848 $584 $641
36" Square TS3636 $828 $1,100
42" Square TS4242 $911 $1,160
48" Square TS4848 $1,001 $1,221
4. Feet (2-Person Only)
Foot Style Code Price
Round-Shaped SF1 + $0
T-Shaped SF2 + $0
Square-Shaped SF3 + $0
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
Sector
ACRYLIC TRANSACTION SCREEN
Partition and protect.
Partition and protect. Now more than ever, our shared spaces should be safe—free from
contagions, concerns and anything that gets in the way of interacting. This collection of
acrylic tabletop screens provides the protection and peace of mind you need to interact with
confidence.
PASS-THROUGH :: $400
24" x 36" acrylic screen, pass-through, round feet
NO PASS-THROUGH :: $400
24" x 36" acrylic screen, no pass-through, round feet
Pass-through
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Features
SECTOR ACRYLIC TRANSACTION SCREEN
•	 1-on-1 transaction screens sit ready to protect during
quick interactions and small get togethers
•	 Quick and easy tabletop installation means you can
provide protection in seconds
•	 Clear acrylic allows for safe social interactions
•	 High-performing, resilient acrylic surfaces can
withstand some of the most powerful cleaners and
disinfectants, including a full range of EPA-approved
COVID-19 products.
•	 Lightweight material offers greater resistance to impact
compared to glass alternatives.
•	 Available with three different foot styles
•	 Optional 4" tall pass-through
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Tabletop Screen 3096 Priced by Size
Screen Type Code Price
Transaction TRSC Priced by Size
2. Material
Material Type Code Price
Clear Acrylic DT101C Priced by Size
3. Size
Size (H × W) Code Price
24" Width
24" × 24" SCH24 SCW24 $294
30" × 24" SCH30 SCW24 $353
36" × 24" SCH36 SCW24 $405
42" × 24" SCH42 SCW24 $433
30" Width
24" × 30" SCH24 SCW30 $345
30" × 30" SCH30 SCW30 $412
36" × 30" SCH36 SCW30 $442
42" × 30" SCH42 SCW30 $506
3. Size (Cont.)
Size (H × W) (Cont.) Code Price
36" Width
24" × 36" SCH24 SCW36 $400
30" × 36" SCH30 SCW36 $425
36" × 36" SCH36 SCW36 $467
42" × 36" SCH42 SCW36 $545
48" Width
24" × 48" SCH24 SCW48 $442
30" × 48" SCH30 SCW48 $464
36" × 48" SCH36 SCW48 $486
42" × 48" SCH42 SCW48 $589
4. Appearance
Foot Style Code Price
Round-Shaped SF1 + $0
T-Shaped SF2 + $0
Square-Shaped SF3 + $0
Pass-Through Code Price
No Pass-Through NPT + $0
Pass-Through PTI + $0
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
Sector
TRI-FOLD ACRYLIC MEETING AND SINGLE-TABLE SCREEN
Partition and protect.
Partition and protect. Now more than ever, our shared spaces should be safe—free from
contagions, concerns and anything that gets in the way of interacting. This collection of
acrylic tabletop screens provides the protection and peace of mind you need to meet
with confidence.
SINGLE TABLE :: $604
24" x 48" tri-fold acrylic single-table screen, 24" height
MEETING :: $1,307
20" × 58" tri-fold acrylic meeting screen, 30" height
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Features
•	 From individual desks to large board rooms, tri-fold meeting
screens are personal, mobile and adapt to the busy
classroom or office easily
•	 Single-table tri-fold screens conveniently match common
tabletop sizes; tri-fold meeting screens allow you to
subdivide larger meeting tables
•	 High-performing, resilient acrylic surfaces can withstand
some of the most powerful cleaners and disinfectants,
including a full range of EPA-approved COVID-19 products
•	 Clear acrylic allows for safe social interactions
•	 Lightweight material offers greater resistance to impact
compared to glass alternatives
SECTOR TRI-FOLD ACRYLIC MEETING AND
SINGLE-TABLE SCREEN
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Tabletop Screen 3096 Priced by Size